Tunnel <sup>™</sup> TowersFoundation FOOTSTEPS FUTURE GALA	Company / Name: Phone: Address: City: State: Zip: Sorry, we are unable to attend, but we have enclosed a tax deductible donation to the Tunnel to Towers Foundation for \$ Credit Card Authorization
RSVP SPONSORSHIPS	Credit Card: Amex Visa Mastercard Discover
SILVER STAR Dinner Sponsor \$100,000	Card No: Exp Date:/ CVV or Security Code: Exp Date:/
VALOR \$75,000 Reception Sponsor	Phone:
HONOR \$50,000	City: State: Zip: I hereby authorize the Tunnel to Towers Foundation to charge the following amount \$ to my credit card.
PATRIOT \$25,000	Signature: Date:
INDIVIDUAL TICKET \$1,250 Ticket(s) (price per guest)	Please make all checks payable to the "Tunnel to Towers Foundation" with "Gala" in the memo. Please send completed form and payment to Colleen Grace digitally or via mail: Tunnel to Towers Foundation 2361 Hylan Blvd. Staten Island, NY 10306
Please Check Off Box. REFER TO SPONSORSHIP CARD FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS Please reach out for special pricing available to donors.	Additional information, please contact: <b>T2TGALA@T2T.ORG.</b> Stephen Siller Tunnel to Towers Foundation is recognized by the IRS as a 501 (c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Our EIN number is 02-0554654. Please consult with your tax advisor regarding the deductibility on your contribution.